
LWHS Adult Tutor List 2018-19
This information has been collected from interested tutors.  LWHS Mathematics Department has not screened/interviewed any of the tutors 

and no recommendations will be given.  We strongly recommend that parents thoroughly interview and check references of tutors 

before hiring anyone to work with their children.  

Name Phone Number Email

Morgan Eagar 425-765-5883 morgan19482@yahoo.com

Joyce Frost 206-913-9034 frostjoycee@gmail.com

Amy Myhre 425-827-5677 amyhre@lwsd.org

Lake Washington Tutoring 206-701-0232 sarah@lwtutoring.com

Colleen Walsh    425-652-0050      colleenwalsh92@gmail.com

Beau Edwards 425-444-0383 bedwards@creau.com

Mark Alman 425-785-3348  425-455-0736

Tim Freeburg 206-331-5233 timfreeburg@gmail.com

Nazzi Nassiri 206-228-7001 mahnaz_nassiri@yahoo.com

Glen Wambheim 425-803-3006 glenwambheim@yahoo.com

Cam Trenor 425-883-1722 cccccttttt@gmail.com

Suzanne Varletti 425-837-9077 tutoringwithsuzanne@comcast.net

Karl Moellmer    425-823-4655

Nina Black h: 827-5969  c: 591-7424 nrblack9@yahoo.com

h: 425-882-1674

c: 206-228-3162 (no mgs)

Sumita Dhingra 425-229-1035 sumitadhingra@hotmail.com

Bill Hogeboom
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Levels and Cost

Basic math to AP Calculus,  SAT & ACT,   $50

Algebra - Calculus     Individual $60/hr                

group tutoring $35/hr

All levels.   Refer to www.lwtutoring.com for 

details

Algebra - AP Calculus AB    $45/hr

Algebra - Calculus; Months available: Sept, Oct, May, June

$50/hr  Will work in half hour increments if 

needed  www.freeburgmath.com/reviews

All levels through Calculus BC  $40/hr negotiable

Basic math to Precalculus $35

Alg 2-Calculus, Statistics, SAT $25/hr

All levels through Calculus AB

Algebra - Calculus  $35/hr

Algebra, Calculus, Physics

Algebra, Pre-calculus, Trig, Statistics, SAT 


